



2101

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
-		NSS	COIL PLATE ASSEMBLY	1		
1		880188F 1	COIL PLATE	1		
2	23	850234 1	BUSHING	4		
3	25	833155	GROMMET	4		
4	12	49436	WASHER	4		
5	84	858414A 1	CABLE	2		
6	12	70132	WASHER	2		
7	10	60411	SCREW (.312-18 x 1-1/4 IN.)	4		
8	12	29245	WASHER	3		
9	10	821291 10	SCREW (M6 x 10)	3		
10	339	879984A 1	IGNITION COIL	6		
11	10	821291 30	SCREW (M6 x 30)	12		
12	10	821291 14	SCREW (M6 x 10)	2		
13	84	882757T 1	COIL HARNESS	2		
14	33	14814548	SPARK PLUG	6		
15	84	821945T 74	HI-TENSION CABLE	6		
16	54	883066	CLIP	2		
17		881879A 7	SENSOR-BLOCK PRESSURE	1	(0-50 PSI)(TAN)	
18		881879A 6	SENSOR-SPEEDO	1	(0-100 PSI)(BLACK)	